EAST JAPAN RAILWAY CORP

EAST JAPAN RAILWAY CORP

ISIN:  JP3783600004

Overview

2024/07/11 22:26:40

Price
15.755 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: 9020
30.00
2.71% (0.42) q
[
27.50 M |
)
JP3783600004 25 00
9020
Tradegate ||
EUR 22.50
Transport
Stock 70.00 |
17,560 EUR
NIKKEI 225
17.50
15.585 EUR (333) 15.00
15.905 EUR (321)

15.875 EUR
15.875 EUR
15.775 EUR
15.34 EUR
15.8167 EUR
959
15,168.22

3

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3783600004&ID_NOTATION=269413392
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3783600004&ID_NOTATION=269413392
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc39a8c4c54b107f1396791fd0f7b81b1a039b5ba9b2b1b6a02f01c9394462f6&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7a319af6f06d682d8&time=1720821210&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb8285f8d24097caf444d8b6beb64b3415e92874e042b7166939816970988b50&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=46be237a5243e256f&time=1720821210&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e67de61d7697c0b66ff54bbc8937886c4a85c2ff6a5214545e6ad9a0d0d1e3d8&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2347a8794095905e1&time=1720821210&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=663a368c6a4a9ec9d3c6df8365ead7fe2351fe96ca07855794dab3831c9f8cff&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=22d6c2f6ba4823665&time=1720821210&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d04bec558f34c2abd31842df52031925eead4c3ffc384c8837d0ddec46802394&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=98cf55cd65a0a1516&time=1720821210&tool=RSC

EAST JAPAN RAILWAY CORP

Details

2024/07/11 22:26:40

Price
15.755 EUR

Difference

General attributes

(] 2.71% (0.42)

ISIN JP3783600004
Symbol 9020
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 17,560 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.585 EUR (333)
Ask (Ask size) 15.905 EUR (321)
Open 15.875 EUR
High 15.875 EUR
Low 15.775 EUR
Close (prev. day) 15.34 EUR
VWAP 15.8167 EUR
Volume (pcs) 959
Trading volume 15,168.22
Number of trades 3
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -10.37% -7.21% -25.33%
Perf (abs.) -1.83 -1.23 -5.36
Beta 0.39 0.39 0.45

Volatility 27.93 2524  23.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 15.755 EUR
11

Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 2,710.50 JPY

Exchange 11

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:14 15.355 EUR
11

Munich 2024/07/ 08:19 15.275 EUR
11

Hanover 2024/07/ 08:00 15.28 EUR

15.253 EUR (566
15.468 EUR (451
17.027 EUR (304
17.165 EUR (221
19.100 EUR (2024/02/06
14.300 EUR (2024/06/17
19.100 EUR (2024/02/06
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
14.300 EUR (2024/06/17)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.02 3
153.18 7,432
0.00 &
0.00 2
0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=269413392
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218801
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218801
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14002
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=91490813
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22667243

EAST JAPAN RAILWAY CORP
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Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

08:06 15.27 EUR

21:19 17.35USD

19:30 15.555 EUR

08:19 15.275 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1547423
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20680111
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20680111
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345672
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14000

EAST JAPAN RAILWAY CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

L’? EAST . JAPARN RAILYEY COMPANY

SRR

Contact Details

EAST JAPAN RAILWAY CO.

2-2-2, Yoyogi, Shibuya-ku - 151-8578 Tokyo

Telefon: 03-5334-1111
Fax: 03-5334-1106

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Yuji
Fukasawa
Atsuko Itoh

Atsushi Ouchi
Fumihisa
Nishino
Katsumi Ise
Kiwamu Sakai
Totaro

Ichikawa
Yoichi Kise

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Yuji Fukasawa Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Hiroko Member of Supervisory

Kawamoto Board

Kenichiro Arai  Member of Supervisory
Board

Masahiko Member of Supervisory

Nakai Board

Masaki Ogata Member of Supervisory
Board

Motoshige ltoh Member of Supervisory
Board

Reiko Amano  Member of Supervisory
Board

Ryoji Akaishi Member of Supervisory
Board

Tadao Member of Supervisory

Maekawa Board

Tomomichi Ota Member of Supervisory
Board

Yoichi Kise Member of Supervisory
Board

Yuichi Member of Supervisory

Hamaguchi Board
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